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F.No.F/TU/COE/09/(UG-S)/2022                   Dated: 07.03.2023 

 

NOTIFICATION 
 

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that the Final Programme of 1st, 3rd& 5th Semester of 

Three Year Degree (General and Honours) Programme Examination 2022 (held in 2023) after several 

reschedule is now mentioned below: 

 

FINAL PROGRAMME OF 1st, 3rd& 5th Semester of TDP/TDPH Examination-2022 (held in 2023) 

 

 

Date 
 

Day 

Subjects /Papers 

MORNING  
 (Without Practical: 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) 

(With Practical: 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon) 

AFTERNOON 

(Without Practical: 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM) 
(With Practical: 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM) 

13.03.2023 Monday Honours – V, Paper - V English-I/ Chemistry-I 
14.03.2023 Tuesday Honours – III, Paper - III Music Elective Paper-I/ Pali-I 
15.03.2023 Wednesday Honours – I, Paper - I Physics-III/ Geography-V  
16.03.2023 Thursday  Honours – V,  Paper - VI Bengali-III/ Zoology-I/ Music Elective 

Paper-III 
17.03.2023 Friday  Political Science-V/ Chemistry-V/ 

Botany-V 
Education-I/ Human Physiology-I/ / 

Music Elective Paper-V 
18.03.2023 Saturday History-V/ Physics-V/  

Zoology-V 
Philosophy-I/ Mathematics-III/ 
Commerce Group-I, Paper –I 

20.03.2023 Monday Bengali-V/ Chemistry-III/ Zoology-III Political Science-I/ Mathematics-V/ 

Commerce Group-II, Paper –I 
21.03.2023 Tuesday English-V/ Botany-III/  

Sanskrit-I 
Philosophy-III/ Commerce Group-I, 
Paper- III 

22.03.2023 Wednesday Political Science-III/ Environmental 

Science-V 
Sanskrit-V/ Commerce Group-I, Paper 

–V 
23.03.2023 Thursday  History-I Philosophy-V/ Commerce Group-II, 

Paper-III 
24.03.2023 Friday History-III/ Commerce Group-III, 

Paper-I 
Geography-I/ Environmental Science-

I/ Education-V 
27.03.2023 Monday Foundation-V 

(Public Administration) 
Sanskrit-III 

28.03.2023 Tuesday Foundation-III  

(Environmental Studies) 
  

29.03.2023 Wednesday Bengali-I Pali-III 
30.03.2023 Thursday Education-III/  

Commerce Group-II, Paper-V 
    Economics-I/ Hindi-V 

31.03.2023 Friday  Sociology-V/ Hindi-I/  

Physics-I/ Botany-I 
Kokborok-III/ Physical Education-V/ 

Commerce Group-III, Paper-V 
01.04.2023 Saturday  Kokborok-I/ Hindi-III/ Mathematics-I/  

Human Physiology-V 
Sociology-III/ Psychology-I/ 

Economics-V/ Commerce Group-III, 

Paper-III 
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03.04.2023 Monday Sociology-I/  
Human Physiology-III 

Psychology-V/Pali-V 

04.04.2023 Tuesday Physical Education-III/ NCC-I Geography-III 
05.04.2023 Wednesday Economics-III Psychology-III/ Kokborok-V 
06.04.2023 Thursday English-III Physical Education-I/ Music Elective 

Paper-III 
10.04.2023 Monday Foundation-I (English)  
11.04.2023 Tuesday  Environmental Science-III  

 

 

 

 
(Prof. Chinmoy Roy) 

Controller of Examinations (I/C) 

Tripura University 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy forwarded to: 

 

• P.S. to The Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, TU for kind information of the Vice Chancellor. 

• The Dean, Board of Faculties of Arts and Commerce/Science, Tripura University. 

• The Registrar, TU for kind information. 

• The Finance Officer, Tripura University. 

• The Director, College Development Council, TU 

• The Director Higher Education, Govt. of Tripura for information. 

• The Director, Directorate of  Distance Education , TU  for information 

• The Director, DHE, Govt. of Tripura. 

• The Principal / Principal In charge …………………………………………….. for information  

• The OSD, DHE, Govt. of Tripura. 

• Website Tripura University with a request to upload it in the University website. 

 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations (I/C) 


